
Faculty: Science and Technology

Program: Bachelor of Civil and Rural Engineering Semester: 5th (Fall-2023)

Exam Roll 

No.
Rural Sociology

Basic Electronics 

Engineering
Surveying I

Structural 

Analysis I

Probability and 

Statistics

Engineering 

Hydrology

15510033 F C+

15510043 F F

16510005 Abs

16510034 F

16510038 B-

17510001 F

17510002 F C

17510004 F

17510016 C

17510017 F

17510019 F C-

17510025 F C-

17510027 C

17510031 F

17510033 F

17510038 C

17510042 F

17510048 F

18510006 F F

18510009 C+

18510010 Abs F

18510011 B-

18510021 F F

18510032 C- F

18510034 C- F

18510035 F

18510045 Abs

18510048 F F

Page 1 of 1


